SPINNAKER - Distance 12.92

Start Sail#
12:00:00 101
12:01:56 72
12:09:42 378
12:10:59 70
12:20:02 510

12:29:04 Usa52899

Skipper Boat Name

stephen nichols  Phoenix
Robert Patroni Ariadne
Kimberly Kaminski HELLDIVER
Kirk Newkirk Sea Ya

John Mathis Forerunner

Paul and Rachael
Gillette

NON-SPIN Distance 7.62

Start
12:00:00
12:08:23
12:10:40

12:12:57

12:13:43

Sail #
8626
3202
201

46

317

Skipper Boat Name

j Marcus

Hollis Salty

Fred Locke Lockeness
Ro_bert Acadia
Kriegel

Daniel Sea Breeze
Owczarczak

BRIDGET

HELM Shenanigans

Atlantic Union II

Class/Fleet
Bermuda spin B
Spin

Bermuda spin B
Spin

Bermuda spin B
Spin

Bermuda spin A
Spin

Bermuda spin A
Spin

Bermuda spin A
Spin

Class/Fleet
Bermuda non-spin
Bermuda non-spin

Bermuda non-spin
Bermuda non-spin

Bermuda non-spin

PHRF
177

168

132

126

84

42

PHRF
270
204
186

168

162



